Americas (505) 296-9541  |  Europe +44 (0) 1624 647000  |  Asia +82 (0) 32 673-6114  |  Order now at www.cvilaser.com 141
Index
Interferom
eter
A
ccessories
A
ppendix

or spherical aberration.  To introduce
no spherical aberration or coma, the
APMQ lens design must be matched to
the spherical wavefront generated by the
How To Order 380APMQ-150.0-30.0 PM
Lens Part Number
Wavelength of AR Coating (nm) l 46-49
248	 257	 266	 308	 325	 355	 1064
Post Mount
PM
Unless otherwise noted, all measurements in mm.
UV Aplanatic Meniscus Lenses